
Final Results: State Games Fencing 2022 

Y12 Mixed Foil:    7 Competitors, a NR Event         

Place Fencer Club Rating* Rating Earned* 

1   Martin, Sullivan OXPARK U    

2   Quarles, Norah MGCFA  U    

3   Hellums, Davis FENCE  U    

3   Davis, Preston MFC U    

5   Martin, Julian OXPARK U    

6   Smith, Chase OXPARK U    

7   Smith, Lark OXPARK U    

Y14 Mixed Foil:    

Place Fencer Club Rating* Rating Earned* 

Results not posted yet. 

Senior Mixed Epee:    8 Competitors, a E1 Event         

Place Fencer Club Rating* Rating Earned* 

1   Phillips, Nate MSU D2018    

2   Folkerts, Paul UNAT  C2020    

3   Ray, Adam MFC D2021    

3   Mai, Hung OFC  U    

5   Katze, Ashley FOTC  U    

6   Holmes, Sean T OFC  E2018    
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7   Matthews, John OFC  U    

8   Phillips, Sandy DDWG  U    

Senior Mixed Foil:    12 Competitors, a E1 Event         

Place Fencer Club Rating* Rating Earned* 

1   Phillips, Nate MSU U  E2022  

2   Jones, Sam J. BFC (AL)  B2018    

3   Alabdulwahab, Yoseph MFC  D2019    

3   Ray, Adam MFC  E2022    

5   Folkerts, Paul UNAT  E2021    

6   Katze, Ashley FOTC  E2019    

7   Quarles, Mara MFC  E2021    

8   Matthews, John OFC  U    

9   Sanders, David OFC  U    

10   Mai, Hung OFC  U    

11   Phillips, Sandy DDWG  U    

12   Latham, Avery MFC  U    

Senior Mixed Saber:    6 Competitors, a E1 Event         

Place Fencer Club Rating* Rating Earned* 

1   Holmes, Sean T OFC  E2019  E2022  

2   Katze, Ashley FOTC  E2018    

3   Phillips, Nate MSU U    
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3   Ray, Adam MFC U    

5   Matthews, John OFC  U    

6   Phillips, Sandy DDWG  U    
 

 

https://askfred.net/Results/results.php?tournament_id=50112
https://askfred.net/Results/results.php?tournament_id=50112
https://askfred.net/Results/results.php?tournament_id=50112
https://askfred.net/Results/roundResults.php?seq=1&event_id=195276&highlight_competitor_id=171395
https://askfred.net/Results/roundResults.php?seq=1&event_id=195276&highlight_competitor_id=3941
https://askfred.net/Results/roundResults.php?seq=1&event_id=195276&highlight_competitor_id=187544

